Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chantal Smith - (486165) - University Of Stirling - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:52.43
2:52.60
2:52.61
2:55.49
2:56.77
2:58.97
2:59.04
3:00.00
3:00.30
3:01.84
3:02.42
3:15.88
3:15.96
3:23.68
3:36.16
3:40.15
4:22.61

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:52.60
3:00.30
2:52.43
3:01.84
2:58.97

2:52.61
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

475
473
473
450
441
425
424
417
415
405
401
324
323
288
241
228
134

WA Pts

473
415
475
405
425
473

Round

I I I I I T

I T T T m ™

I T =m I ™

Round

I I T I I I

Date

27/06/15
03/12/16
25/10/14
22/03/14
28/06/14
15/11/14
10/05/14
24/11113
17/10/15
07/12/14
26/10/13
16/03/13
19/01/13
10/03/12
10/07/11
24/09/11
28/03/09

Date

03/12/16
17/10/15
27/06/15
07/12/14
15/11/14
25/10/14

Meet

Team Luton Skills Challenge

Team Luton Club Championships 2016 17
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Team Luton SC Club Championships

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Watford Middle Distance & 50m Sprint Open
Team Luton Club Championships 2015 2016
ASA East Region Winter Championships
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open
Bedfordshire ASA Development Meet

Bedfordshire Champs

Meet

Team Luton Club Championships 2016 17
Team Luton Club Championships 2015 2016
Team Luton Skills Challenge

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Venue

Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Watford
Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Watford
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Venue

Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton

Biggleswade

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Team Luton

Team Luton

Team Luton

Team Luton

Team Luton

Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton

Team Luton

Club Swam Under

Team Luton

Level

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:56.77
2:59.04
2:55.49
3:00.00
3:02.42
3:15.88
3:15.96
3:23.68
3:40.15
3:36.16
4:22.61

Copyright 2024

441
424
450
417
401
324
323
288
228
241

134

28/06/14
10/05/14
22/03/14
24/11113
26/10/13
16/03/13
19/01/13
10/03/12
24/09/11
10/07/11
28/03/09

Team Luton SC Club Championships

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Watford Middle Distance & 50m Sprint Open
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Bedfordshire ASA Development Meet
Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open

Bedfordshire Champs

Luton
Biggleswade
Luton
Watford
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Watford

Biggleswade

Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton

Team Luton

Page 2/2
4
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



