Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chantal Smith - (486165) - University Of Stirling - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:52.43	475	Н	27/06/15	Team Luton Skills Challenge	Luton		4
2:52.60	473	Н	03/12/16	Team Luton Club Championships 2016 17	Luton	Team Luton	4
2:52.61	473	Н	25/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade		3
2:55.49	450	Н	22/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Team Luton	2
2:56.77	441	Н	28/06/14	Team Luton SC Club Championships	Luton	Team Luton	4
2:58.97	425	Н	15/11/14	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton		2
2:59.04	424	F	10/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
3:00.00	417	F	24/11/13	Watford Middle Distance & 50m Sprint Open	Watford	Team Luton	3
3:00.30	415	Н	17/10/15	Team Luton Club Championships 2015 2016	Luton		3
3:01.84	405	Н	07/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton		2
3:02.42	401	Н	26/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
3:15.88	324	Н	16/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Team Luton	2
3:15.96	323	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
3:23.68	288	Н	10/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
3:36.16	241	F	10/07/11	Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open	Watford	Team Luton	3
3:40.15	228	Н	24/09/11	Bedfordshire ASA Development Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	4
4:22.61	134	Н	28/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:52.60	473	Н	03/12/16	Team Luton Club Championships 2016 17	Luton	Team Luton	4
3:00.30	415	Н	17/10/15	Team Luton Club Championships 2015 2016	Luton		3
2:52.43	475	Н	27/06/15	Team Luton Skills Challenge	Luton		4
3:01.84	405	Н	07/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton		2
2:58.97	425	Н	15/11/14	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton		2
2:52.61 Copyright 202	473 4	Н	25/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:56.77	441	Н	28/06/14	Team Luton SC Club Championships	Luton	Team Luton	4
2:59.04	424	F	10/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
2:55.49	450	Н	22/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Team Luton	2
3:00.00	417	F	24/11/13	Watford Middle Distance & 50m Sprint Open	Watford	Team Luton	3
3:02.42	401	Н	26/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
3:15.88	324	Н	16/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Team Luton	2
3:15.96	323	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
3:23.68	288	Н	10/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
3:40.15	228	Н	24/09/11	Bedfordshire ASA Development Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	4
3:36.16	241	F	10/07/11	Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open	Watford	Team Luton	3
4:22.61	134	Н	28/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS